Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Morning to Early Afternoon - Page 1 of 2

Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

| 1XXlocal | | 3xXLimited3 | | 4XXLimited

5XX Limited 5 DIQENRTES — Train bypasses station

Train No.‘ 101
Service Type | L1 L5 L1 14 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 B7 L3 L4 L1 B7 L3 14 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5
Gilroy 0 5:54a 631a | 6:52a L
San Martin 0 6:03a 6:40a  7:01a L
Morgan Hill L 6:09 6:46a | 7:07a L
Blossom Hill - 6:24a -
Capitol L 6:30a L
Tamien 4:22a 5:02a 5:38a B 162 6372 6usa 7482 [ 817 8:50 9:48a 10:48a 11:48a 12:48p
San Jose Diridon | 4:28a | 5:09a | 5:15a | 5:44a | 5:54a BERLEM 6:23a | 6:44a | 6:54a 7:54a 8:23a | 8:44a | 8:56a | 9:43a | 9:54a 10:43a 10:54a|11:43a 11:54a |12:43p 12:54p 1:43p
College Park = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
; Santa Clara | 4:34a | 5:15a | 5:21a | 5:50a | 6:00a = 6:50a | 7:00a 8:00a = = 8:50a | 9:02a | 9:4%9a | 10:00a  10:49a 11:00a|11:49a|12:00p 12:49p 1:00p | 1:49p
R Lawrence | 4:40a = 5:27a = 6:09a _ 6:33a = 7:09a 8:09a - 8:33a = 9:08a - |10:06a, - | 11:06a|] - 12:.06p -  1:.06p -
Sunnyvale | 4:44a | 5:23a | 5:31a | 5:58a | 6:14a - 6:37a | 6:58a | 7:14a 8:14a - 8:37a | 858a | 9:12a | 9:56a | 10:10a | 10:56a 11:10a|11:56a 12:10p 12:56p 1:10p  1:56p
Mountain View | 4:49a | 5:27a | 5:36a | 6:03a | 6:19a 6:42a | 7:03a | 7:19a 8:19a 8:42a | 9:03a | 9:17a | 10:01a|10:15a 11:01a 11:15a]12:01p 12:15p 1:01p | 1:15p  2:01p
SanAntonio 453a -  540a - 6222 (M 6462 - 7:22a 8220 M 8462 - 921a - 101% - 11:1%| - 1219 - 119 -
California Avenue | 457a = - | 544a | - | 627a - 6:50a | - | 7:27a 827a 850a | - 925 - |10:224a, - |11:24a| - [12:24p - 1:24p -
% Palo Alto | 5:01a | 5:35a | 5:48a | 6:10a | 6:31a 6:54a | 7:11a | 7:31a 8:31a BEWAEN 854a | 9:11a | 9:29a | 10:09a 10:28a 11:09a 11:28a|12:09p 12:28p| 1:09p | 1:28p | 2:09p
E Menlo Park | 5:04a | 5:39a | 5:52a = 6:34a - 6:58a = 7:34a 8:34a - 8:58a = 9:33a | 10:12a 10:32a | 11:12a|11:32a(12:12p 12:32p| 1:12p 1:32p  2:12p
Redwood City | 5:10a | 5:44a | 5:57a | 6:17a | 6:40a WPLEN 7:03a @ 7:17a | 7:40a 8:40a BEPEEN 9:03a | 9:17a | 9:38a | 10:18a 10:37a|11:18a 11:37a|12:18p 12:37p 1:18p  1:37p | 2:18p
San Carlos | 5152 - 6022 6222 6442 [ - | 7220 7:4da gada [N - 9222 9432 - 10422 - 1142a| - 1242p - 142 -
Belmont | 5:18a = 6:06a = 6:48a - 7:09a = 7:48a 8:48a - 9:09a = 9:46a - 10:45a| - |[11:45a| - [12:45p - | 1:45p | -
Hillsdale = 5:22a | 5:52a | 6:10a = 6:52a 7:13a = 7:52a 8:52a 9:13a = 9:50a | 10:25a 10:49a  11:25a|11:49a12:25p 12:49p| 1:25p 1:49p  2:25p
Hayward Park | 5:25a | - | 6:13a| - | 6:55a - - - | 7:55a 8:55a - - - 1953 - 10:52a; - [11:52a| - [12:552p - | 1:52p 0 -
San Mateo = 5:28a | 5:57a | 6:16a  6:30a | 6:58a - = 7:30a | 7:58a 8:58a - = 9:30a | 9:57a 10:31a|10:56a 11:31a|11:56a|12:31p 12:56p  1:31p | 1:56p | 2:31p
& Bulingame 5322 - | 620a 633a 7:02a (MM - 733 802a o020 MM - 9332 1001a - 11:00a - [12000 - 1:00p - 2:00p -
N Millbrae | 5:37a | 6:03a | 6:25a | 6:38a | 7:06a WGEM 7:21a  7:38a | 8:06a 9:06a BERIEN 9:21a | 9:39a | 10:06a | 10:38a | 11:05a | 11:38a|12:05p 12:38p| 1:05p | 1:38p | 2:05p 2:38p
SanBruno S4la - 6302 643 7:11a M - 7432 81la o11a M - 944a 10:10a - 11:10a - [1210p -  T:10p -  210p -
S.Sanfrandisco 5458~ | 6342 - 7152 (M - | - g15a o152 R - | - 10140 - (1158 - |iziap| - viap| - 214p -
Bayshore | 5:52a = 6:40a = 721a - = = 8:21a 9:21a - = - 10:20a| - 11:21a] - |12:221p - [ 1:221p - 2:221p| -
% 22M Street | 5:57a | 6:16a | 6:46a @ 6:54a | 7:26a - = 7:54a | 8:26a 9:26a - = 9:55a | 10:26a | 10:51a | 11:27a | 11:51a|12:26p 12:51p| 1:26p | 1:51p | 2:26p 2:51p
R San Francisco | 6:03a | 6:22a | 6:52a | 7:00a | 7:33a WWHUEM 7:38a | 8:00a @ 8:33a 9:33a BEHGSEN 9:38a | 10:01a|10:32a|10:57a  11:33a|11:57a|12:33p | 12:57p| 1:33p | 1:57p | 2:33p 2:57p

EFFECTIVE August 30, 2021

Timetable subject to change without notice

See Page 2 For Early Afternoon and Evening Times




Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule
Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2

©Northbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

| xxilocal | | 3xxLimited3 | | 4xXLimited 4

5XX Limited 5 DIQENRTEN — Train bypasses station

Train No.| 121 | 513 | 123 | 307 | 409 | 125 | 707 | 309 | 411 | 127 | 709 | 311 | 413
ServiceTpe | L1 L5 L1 | 13 | 14 L1 | B7 I3 L4 L1  B7 I3 L4 LI B3 w4 a5 T 1 1 1 T
Gilroy -
o San Martin 0
=
R Morgan Hill -
Blossom Hill -
Capitol -
Tamien 1:48p 2:48p 3:43p D a4sp 5:45p 6:16p 6:50p 7:48p 8:42p 9:42p 11:05p
San Jose Diridon 1:54p 2:43p 2:54p 3:22p 3:44p 3:5ap |10 4:24p 4:adp 4:sap RN 5:23p 5:44p 5:54p 6:23p 6:44p 6:56p 7:43p 7:54p 8:24p | 8:49p | 9:19p | 9:49  10:19p  11:12p
College Park | - - - |3:26p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
<
E Santa Clara 2:00p 2:49p 3:00p -  3:50p 4:00p SN - 4:50p 5:00p [N - 5:50p 6:00p —  6:50p 7:02p 7:49p 8:00p 8:30p 8:55p  9:25p  9:55p  10:25p  11:18p
o
N lawrence 2:06p - | 3:06p 3:33p - 409p [N 4:3ap - 5000 [N 5:33p - 6:09p 6:33p - 7:08p - 806p 836p 9:01p 9:31p  10:01p 10:31p 11:24p
Sunnyvale 2:10p 2:56p 3:10p 3:38p 3:58p 4:14p RS 4:38p 4:58p 5:14p RS 5:37p 5:58p 6:14p 6:37p 6:58p 7:12p 7:56p 8:10p 8:40p = 9:05p 9:35p  10:05p 10:35p 11:28p
Mountain View | 2:15p 3:01p 3:15p 3:43p 4:03p 4:19p [LHEL) 4:43p 5:03p 5:19p EREN) 5:42p 6:03p 6:19p [ZE) 6:42p 7:03p 7:17p &01p 8&:15p 845p 9:10p 9:40p  10:10p 10:40p 11:33p
San Antonio | 2:19p| - | 3:19p|3:46p - 4:22p-4:46p = 5:22p-5:46p - 6:22p 6:46p| - |7:21p - | 8:19p 8:49p | 9:14p | 9:44p | 10:14p  10:44p | 11:37p
California Avenue 2:24p - 3:24p 3:51p - 427p [ 4:s1p - 527p [ ss0p - 6:27p 6:50p - 7:25p - | 823p 853p 9:18p  9:48p  10:18p 10:48p 11:41p
o PaloAlto | 2:28p 3:09p 3:28p 3:55p 4:11p 4:31p LAY 4:55p 5:11p 5:31p [P 5:54p 6:11p 6:31p [CZA1Y 6:54p 7:11p 7:29p 8:09p 8:27p &:57p  9:23p  9:52p  10:23p 10:52p 11:46p
=
R Menlo Park 2:32p 3:12p 3:32p 3:58p -  4:34p RS 4:58p - 5:34p [ 5:58p - 6:34p [N 6:58p - 7:32p 8:12p 8:30p 9:00p  9:26p  9:56p  10:26p 10:56p 11:50p
Redwood City | 2:37p | 3:18p | 3:37p  4:04p | 4:17p 4:40p EHXIN 5:04p 5:17p | 5:40p AN 6:03p | 6:17p | 6:40p LI 7:03p | 7:17p 7:38p 8:18p 8:36p | 9:06p | 9:33p | 10:02p | 10:33p | 11:02p | 11:56p
San Carlos 2:42p - 342p - 422p 4adp RSN - 5:22p s5aap M - 6:22p 6iadp — 7:22p 7:43p - 8&41p 9:11p 9:38p 10:07p 10:38p 11:07p | 12:01a
Belmont 2:45p - 345p 4:10p -  audsp [N s:00p - 54sp [ G:09p - 64sp 7000 - 7:46p -  8:4dp 9:14p  9:41p  10:11p 10:41p 11:11p | 12:05a
Hillsdale |2:49p 3:25p 3:49p 4:1ap -  4:s2p ey 5:13p - 5s2p [EY 6:13p - G52p [GELY 7:13p - 7:51p 826p 849 9:19  9:45p  10:15p 10:45p 11:15p [ 1209
Hayward Park | 2:52p| - [3:52p - - 4:55p- - 5:55p- - | 6:55p - - |7:54p| - | 852p 9:22p | 9:48p | 10:18p 10:48p | 11:18p | 12:12a
SanMateo | 2:56p 3:31p 3:56p -  4:30p 4:58p [N 5:30p 5:58p M - 6:30p 6:58p —  7:30p 7:58p 831p 856p 9:26p 9:52p  10:22p  10:52p  11:22p | 12:16a
> Burlingame | 3:00p - 400p -  4:33p 5:02p [ 5:33p G:02p M - 6:33p 7:02p — 7:33p 802p - 9:00p 9:30p 9:56p 10:25p  10:56p | 11:25p | 12:19a
> Millbrae | 3:05p | 3:38p | 4:05p | 4:22p | 4:38p | 5:06p I N 5:21p | 5:38p 6:06pm&21p 6:38p | 7:06p NITN 7:22p 7:38p 8:08p 8:37p  9:06p 9:36p | 10:01p | 10:31p  11:01p | 11:31p | 12:25a
SanBruno 3:10p - 4:10p - 443p 5:11p [ - 5:43p 6:11p B - 6:43p 7:A1p - 7:43p 812p - 9:10p 9:40p 10:06p 10:36p 11:05p 11:36p | 12:29a
S.San Francisco | 3:14p | -  4:14p| - - 5:15p- - - 615p- - - |7:115p - - |8&16p - |9:14p 9:44p  10:10p | 10:40p  11:09p | 11:40p | 12:33a
Bayshore 3:21p - 421p - - s2ip M - | - e21p [N - - 721p - - &23p - 921p 951p 10:17p 10:46p 11:16p 11:46p | 12:3%
W 22M Street | 3:26p | 3:51p | 4:26p| - | 4:54p | 5:26p — 5:54p  6:26p CHWR - | 6:54p | 7:27p AU - | 7:54p  8:29p | 8:51p 9:27p  9:57p  10:22p | 10:52p  11:21p | 11:52p | 12:45a
=
Bl san Francisco | 3:33p 3:57p 4:33p 4:39p 5:00p 533pm538p 6:00p 633pms:38p 7:00p 7:34p Y 7:39 8:00p 8:35p 8:57p 9:33p 10:03p 10:30p 11:00p 11:29p [ 12:00a  12:53a

EFFECTIVE August 30, 2021

*On SAP Center event days, Train 143 or Train 145 departure from San Jose Diridon station may be delayed and will depart no later than 10:30p or 11:30p respectively.

Timetable subject to change without notice

See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times




Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule

Mommg to EarIyAftemoon - Page 1 sz | xxtocal | | 3xXLimited3 | | 4XXLimited 4
Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY —
Train No.
Service Type L1 L5 L1 L4 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1
San Francisco | 4:51a | 5:30a | 5:39a 6:12a | 6:32a | 6:39a WHUEN 7:12a | 7:32a | 7:39a RHUEN 8:12a | 8:32a | 8:39% | 9:14a  9:38a | 10:14a | 10:38a | 11:14a 11:38a [12:14p 12:38p| 1:14p | 1:38p
22 Street | 4:56a | 5:35a | 5:44a 6:17a = 6:44a 7:17a = 7:44a m 817a = 8:44a  9:19a | 9:43a | 10:19a 10:43a 11:19a 11:43a|12:19p|12:43p| 1:19p | 1:43p
Bayshore | 5:01a = 5:49a = = 6:49a - = = 7:49a = = 8:49a = 9:48a - |1048a| - 1148a| - [12:48p| - 1:48p
= S. San Francisco | 5:08a - 5:56a - - 6:56a - - - 7:56a - - 8:56a - 9:55a - 10555, - [ 11:55a| - [12:55p) - | 1:55p
§ San Bruno | 5:12a = 6:00a 6:28a = 7:00a - 7:28a = 8:00a - 8:28a = 9:00a = 9:59% - 1059 | - 11:59a| - [12:59p| - 1:59p
Millbrae | 5:16a | 5:48a | 6:04a 7:04a WEEN 7:33a | 7:49a | 8:04a BEWAEM 8:33a | 8:49a  9:04a | 9:34a | 10:04a 10:34a 11:04a  11:34a|12:04p 12:34p 1:04p  1:34p | 2:04p
Burlingame | 5:21a = 6:09a 7:09a - 7:38a = 8:09a - 8:38a = 9:09a - |10:09a] - |11:09a - |12:.09p| - 1:09p = 2:09p
San Mateo | 5:25a | 5:55a | 6:13a 7:13a - 7:42a = 8:13a 8:42a = 9:13a | 9:40a | 10:12a | 10:40a | 11:12a | 11:40a [12:12p | 12:40p 1:12p | 1:40p | 2:12p
Hayward Park | 5:28a - 6:16a 7:16a - - - 8:16a = - - 9:16a - | 10:16a| - | 11:16a - |12:16p - 1:16p - 2:16p
Hillsdale | 5:32a | 6:00a | 6:19a 7:19a QELE] = 7:57a | 8:19a BEEELE] = 8:57a | 9:19a @ 9:44a 10:19a | 10:44a 11:19a | 11:44a|12:19p 12:44p 1:19p | 1:44p | 2:19p
Belmont | 5:35a = 6:23a 7:23a - = 8:01a  8:23a - = 9:01a | 9:23a - [10:23a - [ 11:23a] - [12:23p] - 1:23p | - | 2:23p
San Carlos | 5:39a = 6:26a 7:26a - 7:50a = 8:26a - 8:50a = 9:27a = 10:27a - 11:27a - |12:27p - 1:27p - 2:27p
Redwood City ' 5:43a | 6:07a  6:30a 7:30 7542 | 807a  8:30a 8542 9.07a 932a 951a 10:32a 10:51a 11:32a 11:51a[12:32p 12:51p 1:32p  1:51p | 2:32p
Menlo Park | 5:49a | 6:13a | 6:36a 7:36a - = 8:12a @ 8:36a - - 9:12a | 9:38a | 9:57a | 10:38a 10:57a | 11:38a | 11:57a|12:38p 12:57p| 1:38p @ 1:57p  2:38p
Palo Alto | 5:53a | 6:17a | 6:40a 7:40a WWECEM 8:01a | 8:16a | 8:40a 9:16a | 9:41a | 10:00a | 10:41a | 11:00a  11:41a|12:00p | 12:41p| 1:00p 1:41p | 2:00p | 2:41p
California Avenue | 5:56a = — | 6:43a 743 [ - 820 | 843 920a | 9:45a - | 1045a -  1145a| - |12:45p - | 145p - | 2:45p
San Antonio | 6:01a = 6:48a 7:48a - = 8:24a | 8:48a 9:24a | 9:50a = 10:50a| - | 11:50a - |12:550p - 1:50p - 2:50p
Mountain View | 6:05a | 6:24a | 6:52a 7:52a WBYEN 8:09a | 8:29a | 8:52a BH 9:29a | 9:54a | 10:08a | 10:54a | 11:08a 11:54a|12:08p 12:54p 1:08p ' 1:54p | 2:08p | 2:54p
Sunnyvale | 6:10a | 6:30a | 6:57a 7:57a - 8:14a | 834a | 857a _ 9:14a | 9:34a | 9:59a | 10:13a | 10:59a | 11:13a | 11:59a [12:13p| 12:59p 1:13p | 1:59p | 2:13p | 2:59%p
Lawrence 6:14a - | 7:05a gosa [ - 838 905 ~ 938 10:04a - 11:04a - |12:04p -  1:04p -  2:08p -  3:04p
Santa Clara | 6:20a | 6:37a | 7:11a 8:11a - 8:22a = 9:11a = 9:22a = 10:10a | 10:20a | 11:10a | 11:20a [ 12:10p 12:20p | 1:10p | 1:20p  2:10p | 2:20p | 3:10p
College Park | - - - 8:14a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
San Jose Diridon | 6:27a | 6:43a | 7:20a 8:23a 829 | 848a | 9:19a BEAKENM 9:29a | 9:48a | 10:18a | 10:28a | 11:18a | 11:28a|12:18p 12:28p 1:18p | 1:28p | 2:18p | 2:28p | 3:18p
Tamien 7:24a 8:28a - 9:24a 10:23a 11:23a 12:23p 1:23p 2:23p 3:23p
Capitol - -
Blossom Hill - -
Morgan Hill - -
© San Martin
g Gilroy = =
EFFECTIVE August 30, 2021 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 2 For Early Afternoon and Evening Times



Printer-Friendly Caltrain Schedule

Early Afternoon to Evening - Page 2 of 2 o | [y | [mimers
Southbound - WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY T——

Train No.

Service Type | L5 L1 L3 L1 B7 L4 L3 L1 L5 L1 L5 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1
5:32p | 5:39p KHU:N 6:12p 6:32p | 6:43p | 7:14p | 7:38p | 8:14p 8:32p | 9:02p | 9:30p 10:00p 10:30p 11:00p| 12:05a
5:44p-6:17p - 1 6:48p | 7:19p | 7:43p 8:19p| 8:37p | 9:07p  9:35p 10:05p 10:35p 11:05p| 12:10a
5:49p- - - |6:53p - | 7:48p - | 842p 9:12p 9:40p 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p| 12:15a
5:56p- = - 7:00p - | 7:55p - | 8:49p | 9:19p 9:47p 10:17p 10:47p 11:17p| 12:22a
6:00p-6:28p - |7:04p - |7:59p - | 853p | 9:23p | 9:51p 10:21p | 10:51p 11:21p| 12:26a
6:04p [B200] 6:33p 6:49p 7:08p 7:34p 8:03p 8:34p &:57p 9:28p 9:55p 10:26p 10:56p 11:26p| 12:30a
6:09p-6:38p - | 7:13p, - 809 - | 9:03p 9:33p |10:01p|10:31p 11:01p | 11:31p| 12:35a
6:13p-6:42p - | 7:17p 7:40p 8:12p 8:40p 9:06p | 9:36p 10:04p 10:34p | 11:04p 11:34p| 12:38a
6:16p- - - |7:20p - | 8&16p - | 9:10p  9:40p 10:08p 10:38p 11:08p 11:38p| 12:42a
6:19p §3EE]N -  6:57p 7:23p 7:44p | 8:19p 8:44p | 9:13p | 9:43p [10:11p 10:41p | 11:11p | 11:41p| 12:45a
6:23p- - |7:01p 7:27p - |8&23p - | 9:17p | 9:47p 10:15p 10:45p 11:15p 11:45p| 12:49a
6:26p-6:50p - |7:30p - (827p - | 9:21p | 9:51p 10:19p 10:49p | 11:18p 11:48p| 12:52a
6:30p (241 6:54p 7:07p 7:35p 7:51p 8:31p 8:51p 9:26p 9:56p 10:24p 10:54p 11:23p 11:53p| 12:56a
6:36p ISl - 7:12p 7:40p 7:57p 8:38p 8:57p 9:33p 10:03p 10:31p 11:01p 11:29p 11:59p| 1:02
6:40p NGLEIN 7:01p 7:16p | 7:44p  8:00p | 8:42p 9:00p | 9:37p 10:07p | 10:35p | 11:05p | 11:32p| 12:03a | 1:06a
6a3p [N - 7:20p 7:48p - 846p -  9:41p 10:11p 10:39p 11:09p 11:36p[12:07a 1:09
6:48p- - |7:24p 7:52p - | 851p - | 9:46p 10:16p 10:44p | 11:14p 11:40p|12:12a 1:14a
6:52p KFEY4N 7:09p 7:29p 7:56p 8:08p  8:55p 9:08p 9:50p 10:21p | 10:48p 11:19p 11:45p|12:17a 1:18a
7:34p  8:02p 8:13p 9:00p 9:13p | 9:55p | 10:26p 10:53p 11:24p | 11:51p|12:22a | 1:23a

San Francisco | 2:14p | 2:38p
22M Street | 2:19p | 2:43p
Bayshore = - | 2:48p

S.San Francisco | - | 2:55p

ZONE 1

SanBruno | - | 2:59p
Millbrae | 2:34p | 3:04p

Burlingame | - |3:09p
San Mateo | 2:40p | 3:12p
Hayward Park | - |3:16p
Hillsdale | 2:44p | 3:19p
Belmont | - |3:23p

San Carlos - | 3:27p
Redwood City | 2:51p | 3:32p
Menlo Park | 2:57p | 3:38p
Palo Alto | 3:00p | 3:41p  4:00p

California Avenue | - | 3:45p -

SanAntonio | - [3:50p -
Mountain View | 3:08p ' 3:54p | 4:08p
Sunnyvale | 3:13p 3:59p 4:13p

Llawrence -  4:04p - 7:38p 8:06p - | 9:04p -  9:59p 10:30p 10:57p 11:28p 11:55p|12:26a 1:27a
Santa Clara | 3:20p | 4:10p | 4:21p - | 8:12p 8:20p 9:10p 9:20p 10:05p 10:36p 11:03p 11:34p|12:01a | 12:32a 1:33a
College Park = - - | 424p - - = = = = = = = = = =

San Jose Diridon | 3:28p | 4:19p | 4:30p 5:51p 7:48p | 8:19p | 8:28p 9:19p | 9:28p 10:14p 10:44p 11:13p 11:42p|12:11a | 12:40a  1:41a

Tamien 4:24p | 4:36p 5:57p 8:24p 9:24p 10:19p 11:19p 12:16a 1:46a
- Capitol 4:43p 6:04p
E Blossom Hill 4:49p 6:10p
Morgan Hill 5:02p 6:23p
San Martin 5:08p 6:29p
Gilroy 5:21p 6:42p

EFFECTIVE August 30, 2021 Timetable subject to change without notice See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times



